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Sektion Aargau

Bemerkungen

EFZ 1. Lehrjahr 23
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4
Freitag BM23aTB4

Basiskurs B

B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.3
B1.1
Bl1.1
B1.1
B1.1
B1.1
B1.1
B1.1
B1.1
Bl1.1
B1.1
Bl1.1

Bl1.4
Bl1.4
B1.4
B1.4
Bl1.4
B1.4
Bl1.4
Bl1.4
Bl1.4
B1.4
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.5
B1.3

B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.6
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2
B1.2

B1.7
B1.7
B1.7
B1.7
B1.7
B1.7
B1.7

Arbeitssicherheit A

A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2

A2.2
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.5
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6

A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.6
A2.3
A2.4
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3
A2.3

A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.4
A2.4

EFZ 1.Lj (23Z1) 2023/2024
Stand 07.08.2023

Maschinen A

MA3.7
MAS3.7
MA3.7
MAS3.7
MA3.7
MA3.7
MAS3.7
MAS3.7
MA3.7
MA3.7
MA3.6
MA3.6
MA3.6
MAS3.6
MA3.6
MA3.6
MA3.6
MAS3.6
MA3.6
MA3.6
MAS3.6

MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.1
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.2
MA3.5

MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.3
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8
MA3.8

MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5

Schultag

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Klasse

23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a BM
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a

23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b
23b

23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c
23c

23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d

NameL

Burki
Alijew
Stauble
Buhlmann
Suter
Meyer
Schléfle
Mettler
Mdaller
Staub

Isler
Fischer
Klaus
Stutz
Waldegger
Bichsel
Geissmann
Brunner
Melzer
Hochstrasser
Schaper

Springer
Erdin
Sager
Eugster
Hlobil
Maric

Del Fabro
Galbier
Onorati
Keller
Beyerlein
Kovani
Leuenberger
Ryser
Costa Lehwalder
Isch
Kuster
Berger
Hoérner
Suter
Schmid
Frih

Arkula
Plattner
Vogt
Hadorn
Girone
Hollinger
Durig
Maxton
Spannagel
Weber
Marquart
Winter
DoOssegger
Herzog
Peter
Hopli
Thoma
Rosenberg
Rubin
Buob
Doyon

von Arx

Grundlach
Arrigoni
Schibli
Matter
Hess

Frei
Reimann

VornameL

Simon

Nico

Janis

Elias

Lyon Noe
Raphael
Loic Manuel
Justin Noel
Silas Leon
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Lehrbetrieb

Baumann Holzbau - Innenausbau AG
Déssegger Holzbau GmbH

Hardi Herbert AG

Hinden AG, Holzbau

Husner Holzbau AG

Koch Holzbau AG

Roth Holzbau AG

Vogelsang Max AG

Brunner Zimmerei GmbH

Misha Alessandro Doppelpunkt AG

Nick Jakob
Lucian
Noah
Julian Leon
Yves Andrin
Silas Gian
Nicola Gian
Philipp
Philipp

Tim

Nils

Fynn
Fabian
Jonin
Lorenz

Jan Patrik
Tristan
Andrin
Morris
Luca
Jamie

Noa Laurin
Dijon

Luan Matthias
Liun

Nils

Matteo Andreas
Nico
Jerdbme
Levi

Niels Mika
Gian Mattia
Matthias

Lionel Maurice
Samuel

Elia

Rafael Mattia
Julien

Jerome

Nico

Levin

Andrea Nicola
Jullian Donovan
Joel

Geissmann Hans AG
Haring AG

Hochuli Schlossrued AG
Lehmann Holzbau AG
Lehmann Holzbau AG
Saxer Holzbau GmbH
Scharer S6hne AG
Steiner R. AG
Vogelsang Severin AG
Wehrli Gebriider GmbH
Theo Wernli AG

Baumann Holzbau - Innenausbau AG
Buhlmann Holzbau AG
Doppelpunkt AG
Fleischmann Holzbau AG
Gyger-Brack AG

Hachler AG

Hardi Herbert AG

Haring AG

Haring AG

Herzog Holz AG

Husner Holzbau AG
Brechblihl Holzbau

Kunz Holzbautech GmbH
Naturholzwerk AG (Hunziker)
Ott Holzbau

Peterhans, Schibli & Co AG
Peterhans, Schibli & Co AG
Stadelmann Zimmerei GmbH
Vogeli Holzbau AG

Vogeli Holzbau AG
Vogelsang Severin AG
Fleischmann Holzbau AG

Blattner Hans AG
Boller AG

Boller AG

Brunner Zimmerei GmbH
Buhlmann Holzbau AG
Buhlmann Holzbau AG
Conrad Holzbau AG
Deppeler Holzbau AG
Deppeler Holzbau AG
Fischer Max AG
Hachler AG

Nicola AlessandroHaring AG

Joris Levin
Fabio

Aron Mathias
Moritz
Simon
Jamie Luan
Fabio
Giosua Elia
Colin Leon
Ronny

Glenn Ruben
Mattia

Joris Levin
Pascal

Jan Nick
Levin

Luca

Hunziker Hans Holzbau AG
Hirzeler Holzbau AG
Husner Holzbau AG

Koch Holzbau AG

Koch Holzbau AG
Stadelmann Stutz AG
Treier Holzbau AG

Vogeli Holzbau AG
Vogelsang Max AG
Schéafer Holzbautechnik

Blattner Hans AG
Buhlmann Holzbau AG
Bihlmann Holzbau AG
Conrad Holzbau AG
Fischer Max AG

Haseli Holzbaulésungen AG
Haseli Holzbaulésungen AG

Sektion Aargau



B1.7
B1.7
B1.7
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8
B1.8

A2.4
A2.4
A2.6
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1
A2.1

MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.5
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4
MA3.4

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d
23d

Sommerhalder
Mdaller
Eqgli
Widmer
Bieg
Hartmann
Scivoli
Jehle
Rieben
Roth
Déaster
Mdaller

Zogg

Josua Noah
Elia

Matthias Brunio
Nils

Ladina Janique
Leo

Loris Filippo
Robin Jason
Nico

Katja

Yannick Phil
Andrin
Raphael

Hochuli Schlossrued AG
Hunziker Hans Holzbau AG
Meier Holzbau AG
Meier Holzbau AG
Schéafer Zimmerei AG
Schéafer Zimmerei AG
Stadelmann Stutz AG
Vogeli Holzbau AG
Vogeli Holzbau AG
Vogeli Holzbau AG
Wacker Holzbau GmbH
WYLI Holz AG

Zubler AG



